
Pos 

 

S7 
1 

 

6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

7 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

8 
1 
2 

No. 

319 

811 
143 
152 
112 
335 

157 
196 
329 
315 

997 
458 

Name 

Michael TSCHANN 

TEAM STANCO 
Christian JAKOB 
Rene REICHMUTH 
Mark / Knopf REIS 
Roland Wolfsfellner 

Peter BETSCHART 
KUERSTEINER 
Andreas BERNHARD 
Hanspeter FISCHER 

Juerg FELIX 
Franco DESTRO 

Class 

S7 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

7 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 

Model/Engine 

PRC 

Cupra TCR 
Seat Leon TCR 
Seat Leon TCR 
VW Golf TCR 
Seat Leon Cup 

Porsche 911 CUP 
KTM X-Bow 
BMW M3 
Audi TT 

Porsche 997 R 
Fe rra ri  458 C ha l lenge  

Total Tm 

8:56.200 

12:10.361 
12:27.992 
12:33.525 
12:58.864 
13:01.956 

12:16.218 
12:45.925 
13:21.194 
13:48.579 

12:08.311 
12:11.600 

Laps 

7 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

Diff 

17.631 
23.164 
48.503 
51.595 

29.707 
1:04.976 
1:32.361 

3.289 

Gap 

17.631 
5.533 

25.339 
3.092 

29.707 
35.269 
27.385 

3.289 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.050 

Avg. Speed 

116,159 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.361 

Best Speed 

118,552 

Best Lap by 

458 - Franco DESTRO 
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Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Rennen 1 Feld 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:35:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

19/08/2023 16:30 


